R« X=—Yy— o] -EEY Y~ F~PELE

N NP -
[$ﬁ] "Tokyo Disney Resort ®" — Haneda Airport >‘< 3B B RS R B EERT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office U 4 @ 3R Z2#35# / Limousine Bus
W& FUERIT/NR / Keihin Express Bus R4 1 BRAA 27 1 5@ / Tokyo Baycity Kotsu
[ERF A X=—U/— o] 7%
Bound for "Tokyo Disney Resort ®"
B =R/ ETRL
SO , YL ya |l va | g | mm | ma | me | va | va | a0 | mR | va | ma | va | v | ~o | un | mR | ~q | ma | va | va | va | w2 | va | m=E | ~a
(A-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
PHEBBIZ— ST
- PREBR X 4 | 7:35 8:20 - - 8:50 - - - - - 9:50 - - - - - 10:50 - - - - 11:45 - - - - - 12:50
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PEEEE2Z -
- | T45 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 [ 11:55 | 12:10 [ 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEZIZ -
- % | T7:50 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 11:35 | 11:45 [ 12:00 | 12:15 [ 12:25 | 12:35 | 12:45 | 12:55 | 13:05
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT7 4 X=—F > F®|
. | 815 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 [ 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 [ 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 [ 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
[F4R==T Y "G LK T L)
. A | 818 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:33 | 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[RRTF 4 X=—>—2]
) A 821 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 [ 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 11:36 | 11:46 | 11:56 | 12:06 | 12:16 [ 12:31 | 12:46 | 12:56 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[HRTF A X=Z—>— k7L I7a24°
FRT s ! | 823 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | 1138 | 118 | 1158 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 12:48 | 12588 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[HRT 4 A=—F > FeFRTIL]
7 ’ i A | 828 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 [ 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HRRA AT LT 7 =AY Y~
_T 7 A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:47 | 11:57 | 12:07 [ 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:42 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
1300 [Em~RAERFTL %
(/1\2650) |Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Dy A—HRARA EE
i . 7 ) A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 [ 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
[RRFARX==>— - 77V RS =T YV T RFFI]
. . | 838 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 12:33 | 12:48 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®"
YIF by U5YF - b—Fa— A EKTA
| 841 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:56 | 12:06 | 12:16 | 12:26 | 12:36 | 12:51 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RFNF =7 THRAA
| 842 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:57 | 12:07 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:52 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
THRTAA=—0J—F - 4 AF——@F7 L]
. | 843 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
oL b ERARA
N | 845 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:55 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00
Hilton Tokyo Bay
EE R/ ETRY . . . . N R N
R ) sa | va | s | vn | o~a | s | vn | ovs | mm | me | vn | me | o~ | ma | mm | mm | me | e | ~a | va w | mE | a0 | o
(A-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
P 7 —IFn
- PREARIS 4 E3 - 13:20 - 13:50 - - 14:20 - 14:50 - 15:20 - 15:50 - 16:20 - 16:50 - - 17:50 - 18:50 -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PEEEE22 IS
- % | 13:15 | 13:30 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:15 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 [ 18:00 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:45 | 20:30
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHEEEIZ—IFIL
- PEEER % | 13:20 | 13:35 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:05 | 15:20 [ 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 18:05 18:45 | 19:05 | 19:50 | 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[HRTF A X=—F v ke -
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[F4 X==T v NHZT—ORF L] E
Disney ® Hotel
[HRT 4 X === ®
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[HRF A A== — - hFAI 52229 .
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[HRT A X=—7 > FORTL] e
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HREARAEERT LT 7 AUV~ .
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
1,300 [Em~q2= T =
(/1\}2650) |Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
75 Py a—FR~M BR e
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
[ERTA A== T7 YR —RT UV T RFKTI] &
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®"
YIT Y TIYT b= Fa— R KT =
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RFNA =7 THRAA =
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERTFTAX==UY =t bA - 2 b=U—@FFT L] "
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
L b Y ERERAA .
Hilton Tokyo Bay

MONBIRARNEEOFE, HHILI0MERICYY EifenY £9,
XONPERFRIOBEEL. —ATEFEFEINIHEIENRER (KAEEOXH) HFLETT,



FIHERITE
Bound for Haneda Airport

EE R/ ETRE
- VT _ st | oms | o~ | mm | oxa | s | g | ma | s | v | me | me | o~ | va | me | va | v | ma | va | me | g | va | mm | | va | ma | v
GEIN Bus stop / Operating companies
[ERT 4 X==5 > FokTIL)
- F - 7:20 = 8:20 = 9:05 = 9:35 = 10:05 = 10:35 = - 11:05 - = 11:35 - - 12:00 - 12:30 - - 13:00 -
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HREAAEERTLT =AYV~
- F - 7:24 = 8:24 = 9:09 = 9:39 = 10:09 = 10:39 = - 11:09 - = 11:39 - - 12:04 - 12:34 - - 13:04 -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort
ERNAERAT I
- F - 7:25 = 8:25 = 9:10 = 9:40 = 10:10 = 10:40 = - 11:10 - - 11:40 - - 12:05 - - - -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
75 Py a—FERAA ER
- F - 7:27 = 8:27 = 9:12 = 9:42 = 10:12 = 10:42 = - 11:12 - = 11:42 - - 12:07 - 12:37 - - 13:07 -
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
[BRFA R — 77V &P —RT YT RETIN]
- 3 - 7:30 = 8:30 = 9:15 = 9:45 = 10:15 = 10:45 = - 11:15 - = 11:45 - - 12:10 - 12:40 - - 13:10 -
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®”
YrIhY IV T b—Fa— R KT
- F | 6:55 1 7:55 8:55 9:25 1 9:55 10:25 = 11:05 1 - 11:35 = 12:00 1 12:20 1 - 13:00 1 13:20
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNF =0 TRRAA
- F | 6:56 1 7:56 8:56 9:26 1 9:56 10:26 = 11:06 1 - 11:36 = 12:01 1 12:21 1 - 13:01 1 13:21
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERTAX==UYV=F - b - b=V —@FT L]
- | 6:57 1 7:57 8:57 9:27 1 9:57 10:27 = 11:07 1 - 11:37 = 12:02 1 12:22 1 - 13:02 1 13:22
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
e b Y EREAA
- F | 6:59 1 7:59 8:59 9:29 1 9:59 10:29 10:54 1 11:24 1 11:49 1 1 12:24 1 12:49 1 1 13:24
Hilton Tokyo Bay
[F4ZXZ=T o R R—0FKF |
- | 7:07 1 8:07 9:07 9:37 1 10:07 10:37 11:02 1 11:32 1 11:57 1 1 12:32 1 12:57 1 1 13:32
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[HET 4 X=—>—2]
- . | 7:10 1 8:10 { 9:10 { 9:40 1 10:10 { 10:40 1 11:05 | 11:15 1 11:35 | 11:45 1 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:35
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[HERF A X=—v— - hFLI7a24°)
- 7 7 ’ E | 7:40 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | ! 11:25 1 | 11:55 1 1 12:22 1 12:52 1 1 13:22 1
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”"
[HETF A X==7 > Fe]
- F| 715 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:10 [ 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:45
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
FHEEE2Z - SN
& 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 | 11:50 [ 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:25 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:25
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1300 |mEESEIZ-IFL
& 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 [ 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 | 11:55 | 12:05 | 12:15 | 12:25 | 12:35 [ 12:45 | 12:55 [ 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:30 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 [ 14:30
(71\/2650) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1
FHEHEEIZ - .
A 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 = - = = 11:10 | 11:25 = - 12:05 [ 12:15 | 12:25 | 12:35 | 12:45 [ 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 - - 13:55 [ 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
BE PR/ EITRAL
e FRm/RGRE st | ma | va | va | ma | mm | mm | va | ~q | va s | vn | mm | ~a | s | mm | me | ma | va | xq | ma | ~a | ma | ove | s
(A-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
[BERT 4 A== FORT L]
- F| 13:30 - 14:00 - 14:30 - - - 15:30 - - - 16:10 - - - 16:50 - - - - - - - -
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HRAAERAT L7 7 =&Y Y— b
- F| 13:34 - 14:04 - 14:34 - - - 15:34 - - - 16:14 - - - 16:54 - - - - - - - -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort
_ HERANAEREFT N 5 _ ~ B B ~ B ~ ~ B ~ ~ B ~ B ~ B ~ B
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel A A
77V FZya—ER~( R
- F| 13:37 - 14:07 - 14:37 - - - 15:37 - - - 16:17 - - - 16:57 - - - - - - - -
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
[BRTFAZXZ—— - 77V RI=RTY v I ZKT ]
— | 1340 | - [1420| - | 1440 | - - - | 1540 | - - - |20 | - - - |00 | - - - - - - - -
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®"
YrTbhY IV T b—Fa— - RA KT
- o 777 : 4 E | 13:50 | 14:20 | - - 15:20 1 - 15:55 - - - 16:35 - | - - - - - - - -
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
FRTNA =0 FTERRA
- 9 7 3 I IECT 0 B RV - - || o - | ms6 | - - - |e36 | - ! - - - - - - - -
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERFAX=Z=U/—b - b - Zb—U—@FKT L]
- . 7 2| 1 s | 1 | w22 | o - - |22 | o - | msr | - - - s | - ! - - - - - - - -
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
B b EREAA
- ) F* ! 13:54 | 14:24 1 - - 15:24 1 - 15:59 - - - 16:39 - 1 - - - - - - - -
Hilton Tokyo Bay
[F4 R==T o Y L =% 7]
- 7 7 sl 1 | wwoz| 1 |ws2| 1 - - sz | - |aeor | - - - |ear | - ! - - - - - - - -
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[HRT 4 X=—>—9]
- . F| 13:50 [ 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:35 | 14:50 [ 15:05 [ 15:20 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 [ 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 [ 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 17:50 [ 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:30
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[ERF A A==~ KTFAIF7a242°)]
- ’ s s | o w22 | 1 | ws2 | L ! [ L ! U2y ! [ RTEE ! ! ! ! ! ! I
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[FERT 4 X==F > Fe)
- . F| 14:00 [ 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:45 | 15:00 [ 15:15 [ 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 [ 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 [ 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:00 [ 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10 | 19:40
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
FHEEEE2Z -
. . A& | 14:40 | 14:55 | 15:10 | 15:25 | 15:40 | 15:55 | 16:10 | 16:25 | 16:40 [ 16:50 [ 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 [ 19:30 [ 19:50 | 20:20
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1300 [pm@s®mia—<Fn
. . A& | 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:15 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 16:55 [ 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 [ 19:35 [ 19:55 | 20:25
(/1\J2650) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1
FHEEEIZ -
. . & | 14:55 - - 15:40 [ 15:55 - - 16:40 - - 17:15 - - - 17:55 - 18:15 - - - 19:10 [ 19:25 | 19:45 [ 20:05 | 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

MONBIRARNEEOHE, HHILI0MERAICYY EifenY £,
X ONEEBRPHOBERDY. —ATEEEZEAINIHEINEEE (KAEEDOLE) »BETT,




